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Epreuve Nationale
Epée Hommes Seniors

Livry-Gargan
Dimanche 15 Octobre 2023

    -    

 RG   NOM   PRÉNOM   CLUB 

 1   BOREL   YANNICK     LEVALLOIS  

 2   CANNONE   ROMAIN     ST MAUR VGA  

 3   ALLEGRE   PAUL     LEVALLOIS  

 3   MESSIEN   ALEXIS     DOUAI CE  

 5   LOPEZ POURTIER   NELSON     ST GRATIEN  
 6   FAVA   ALEX     ST GRATIEN  

 7   CORRENTI   BAPTISTE     PARIS UC  

 8   FOUGY   NATHAN     TEAM ENE  

 9   GIANNOTTE   FLAVIO         

 10   TULEN   TRISTAN         

 11   PHILIPPE   ARTHUR     ST GRATIEN  
 12   RODRIGUEZ QUEVEDO   JOHN EDISON         

 13   COLLIN   THEO     PARIS UC  

 14   GUILLEMOT   YILU     LEVALLOIS  

 15   SOURROUILLE   EDOUARD     PARIS UC  

 16   MIDELTON   LUIDGI     BEAUVAIS ACA  

 17   LOYOLA LAVIN   NEISSER         

 18   JUBAULT   SAMUEL     PARIS GRP  
 19   JORGENSEN   PATRICK         

 20   BILLA   GAETAN     RODEZ AVEYRO  

 21   OLIVIER MARTIN   HUGUES     LILLE VAUBAN  

 22   CONRAD   NICOLAS     ST MAUR VGA  

 23   BARTHELEMY   ROLLON     LEVALLOIS  

 24   ROA RODRIGUEZ   HERNANDO    ST GRATIEN  
 25   JEAN JOSEPH   KENDRICK     LEVALLOIS  

 26   KONGSTAD   CONRAD     DIEPPE FL  

 27   DUCHESNAY   FABIEN     EC LIBOURNE  

 28   SINGH   UDAIVIR     LEVALLOIS  

 29   BIABIANY   MATHIAS     E3F THIONVIL  

 29   MAURY   JULIEN     PARIS UC  

 31   LEMAIRE   JOHANN     RENNES CSG  
 32   CHOTIN   TITOUAN     DOUAI CE  

 33   BUSTOS   JOAQUIN     CHILI   

 34   RAULO   AURELIEN     ST GRATIEN  

 35   LERUS ROULEZ   HENDRICK     BEAUVAIS ACA  

 36   BEAUNES   TRISTAN     BEAUVAIS ACA  

 37   GALLY   AYMERICK     RODEZ AVEYRO  
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 38   PORTES   PIERRE     RAMONVILLE  
 39   DERKSEN   RUBEN     SCARAMOUCHE AS  

 40   DE BOCK   CYRILLE     KSSMA RONSE  

 41   FEZARD   FULCRAN     NIMES SE  

 42   DOMINICI   RAPHAEL     DOUAI CE  

 43   GUILLEMIN   PIERRE     GRENOBLE PAR  

 44   THOMAZO   MICHAEL     PARIS EPEE  
 45   KALMBACH   ARNAUD     COLMAR SR  

 46   NICKEL   ROLF     CHILI   

 47   ELKORD   HOUSSAM        

 48   DORIGO   AUXENCE     AMIENS CEAM  

 48   LUCANI   QUENTIN     EPINAL SE  

 50   TOCH   LARS     CONFRERIE GENT  
 51   DEMART CASTRO   QUENTIN     LEVALLOIS  

 52   ROUSSEAU   PIERRICK     EC LIBOURNE  

 53   RIVIERE   MAXIME     NEVERS CE  

 54   WINGERTER   MORGAN    PARIS GRP  

 55   BATTINI   THOMAS     PARIS UC  

 56   HARTVICK   COLIN     TEAM ENE  

 57   EL HAOURI   ADBEL-KARIM         
 58   RAHAMEFY   AINA     ST GRATIEN  

 59   JOHANIDES   LUKA JAKOB    LEVALLOIS  

 60   DORIGO   CLEMENT     ST MAUR VGA  

 61   LUNEAU   AURELIEN     LEVALLOIS  

 62   TRINCKVEL   PIERRE     NIMES SE  

 63   LEPERS   LEO     CIET  
 64   COULET   GREGOIRE     NIMES SE  

 65   BAEKELANDT   MAXIME     CONFRERIE GENT  

 65   BONNAUDET   BAPTISTE     PARIS GRP  

 65   SRECKI   QUENTIN     PARIS GRP  

 68   WIEDER   BENJAMIN     PARIS UC  

 69   LE BERRE   GAETAN     CHALONS CHAM  

 70   VALDERRAMA   JORGE     CHILI   
 71   TURAKIEWICZ   TRISTAN     OGS ESCRIME  

 72   CALAMBE   THIERRY     E3F THIONVIL  

 73   BOCQUET   NICOLAS     NANTES NEC  

 73   HEURLIN-VAZQUEZ   LINO     PARIS UC  

 75   VERWAAL   CRIJN     CIET  

 76   WINGERTER   NOLAN     GRENOBLE PAR  
 77   KONG A SIOU   KEVIN     CHALONS CHAM  

 78   SOUDAN   DIEGO     LA MAISON DE L'ESCRIME  

 79   HUSSON   GEOFFROY     LA MAISON DE L'ESCRIME  

 79   PLANTE   PIERRE HADRIEN     CLICHY ESC  

 81   STOLZ   OLIVIER     PARIS UC  

 82   CHARLES   GARY     ST MAUR VGA  
 82   REIJNAERS   FINIAN     SA JERZY WEZOWSKI  

 84   RAULO   MAXIME     ST GRATIEN  

 85   CAILLET   FRANCOIS-XAVIER     POITIERS  

 86   ALBOUY   THEO     BOBIGNY AC  

 86   BAYRAM   ISSA     GRENOBLE PAR  

 88   ALAVOINE LONGUET   ETIENNE     DECINES TE  

 89   BERNADO   DAMIAN     RODEZ AVEYRO  
 90   DUPOUY   BASTIEN     GRENOBLE PAR  

 90   SELLERIAN   ALEXANDRE     PARIS UC  

 92   ROSSILLON   TIMOTHEE     LEVALLOIS  

 93   CASTILLO GUTIERREZ   JUAN ANDRES     ST GRATIEN  

 94   CONTREPOIS   SIMON     LYON EPEE M  

 95   GAUVERT   MATHIEU     BOULAZAC  
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 96   PAWLACZYK   FRANCOIS     LILLE VAUBAN  
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Epreuve Qualificative
Epée Hommes Seniors

Livry-Gargan
Samedi 14 Octobre 2023

    -    

 RG   NOM   PRÉNOM   CLUB   STATUT 

 1   HUSSON   GEOFFROY     LA MAISON DE L'ESCRIME      

 1   MAURY   JULIEN     PARIS UC      

 3   GUILLEMOT   YILU     LEVALLOIS      

 3   RAHAMEFY   AINA     ST GRATIEN      

 5   WINGERTER   MORGAN    PARIS GRP      
 6   ALAVOINE LONGUET   ETIENNE     DECINES TE      

 6   BERNADO   DAMIAN     RODEZ AVEYRO      

 6   LERUS ROULEZ   HENDRICK     BEAUVAIS ACA      

 9   MESSIEN   ALEXIS     DOUAI CE      

 10   COULET   GREGOIRE     NIMES SE      

 11   REIJNAERS   FINIAN     SA JERZY WEZOWSKI      
 12   JUBAULT   SAMUEL     PARIS GRP      

 13   RAULO   MAXIME     ST GRATIEN      

 14   HEURLIN-VAZQUEZ   LINO     PARIS UC      

 15   PAWLACZYK   FRANCOIS     LILLE VAUBAN      

 16   LUCANI   QUENTIN     EPINAL SE      

 17   ROSSILLON   TIMOTHEE     LEVALLOIS      

 18   BARTHELEMY   ROLLON     LEVALLOIS      
 19   TURAKIEWICZ   TRISTAN     OGS ESCRIME      

 20   ALBOUY   THEO     BOBIGNY AC      

 21   BIABIANY   MATHIAS     E3F THIONVIL      

 21   LE BERRE   GAETAN     CHALONS CHAM      

 23   BUSTOS   JOAQUIN     CHILI       

 24   HARTVICK   COLIN     TEAM ENE      
 25   RAULO   AURELIEN     ST GRATIEN      

 26   STOLZ   OLIVIER     PARIS UC      

 27   DORIGO   AUXENCE     AMIENS CEAM      

 28   BONNAUDET   BAPTISTE     PARIS GRP      

 29   DE BOCK   CYRILLE     KSSMA RONSE      

 29   LEPERS   LEO     CIET      

 31   CASTILLO GUTIERREZ   JUAN ANDRES     ST GRATIEN      
 31   CONTREPOIS   SIMON     LYON EPEE M      

 33   BOCQUET   NICOLAS     NANTES NEC      

 33   NICKEL   ROLF     CHILI       

 35   KONGSTAD   CONRAD     DIEPPE FL      

 36   OLIVIER MARTIN   HUGUES     LILLE VAUBAN      

 37   VERWAAL   CRIJN     CIET      
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 38   SOURROUILLE   EDOUARD     PARIS UC      
 39   RIVIERE   MAXIME     NEVERS CE      

 40   DUCHESNAY   FABIEN     EC LIBOURNE      

 41   SINGH   UDAIVIR     LEVALLOIS      

 42   PLANTE   PIERRE HADRIEN     CLICHY ESC      

 43   ROA RODRIGUEZ   HERNANDO    ST GRATIEN      

 44   BEAUNES   TRISTAN     BEAUVAIS ACA      
 45   WIEDER   BENJAMIN     PARIS UC      

 46   CHARLES   GARY     ST MAUR VGA      

 47   JOHANIDES   LUKA JAKOB    LEVALLOIS      

 48   LEMAIRE   JOHANN     RENNES CSG      

 49   KONG A SIOU   KEVIN     CHALONS CHAM      

 50   GUILLEMIN   PIERRE     GRENOBLE PAR      
 51   FEZARD   FULCRAN     NIMES SE      

 52   LUNEAU   AURELIEN     LEVALLOIS      

 53   DEMART CASTRO   QUENTIN     LEVALLOIS      

 54   KALMBACH   ARNAUD     COLMAR SR      

 55   CAILLET   FRANCOIS-XAVIER     POITIERS      

 56   CONRAD   NICOLAS     ST MAUR VGA      

 56   THOMAZO   MICHAEL     PARIS EPEE      
 58   CALAMBE   THIERRY     E3F THIONVIL      

 59   VALDERRAMA   JORGE     CHILI       

 60   DUPOUY   BASTIEN     GRENOBLE PAR      

 61   BATTINI   THOMAS     PARIS UC      

 62   FOUGY   NATHAN     TEAM ENE      

 63   BAYRAM   ISSA     GRENOBLE PAR      
 64   DOMINICI   RAPHAEL     DOUAI CE      

 65   TOCH   LARS     CONFRERIE GENT      

 66   SOUDAN   DIEGO     LA MAISON DE L'ESCRIME      

 67   ROUSSEAU   PIERRICK     EC LIBOURNE      

 68   WINGERTER   NOLAN     GRENOBLE PAR      

 69   BAEKELANDT   MAXIME     CONFRERIE GENT      

 70   PORTES   PIERRE     RAMONVILLE      
 71   SRECKI   QUENTIN     PARIS GRP      

 72   COLLIN   THEO     PARIS UC      

 73   DERKSEN   RUBEN     SCARAMOUCHE AS      

 73   GAUVERT   MATHIEU     BOULAZAC      

 75   SELLERIAN   ALEXANDRE     PARIS UC      

 76   TRINCKVEL   PIERRE     NIMES SE      
 77   ARCHAMBEAUD   BASTIEN     GRENOBLE PAR      

 78   SAVARIN   YOANN     ST MAUR VGA      

 79   BRETON   THIBAULT     E3F THIONVIL      

 80   TOMOJZER   BENCE     CLICHY ESC      

 81   AUCOUTURIER   TIMOTHEE     POITIERS      

 81   LE BARS   RENAN     RENNES CSG      
 83   MOHAMMEDI    IMRANE     GRENOBLE PAR      

 84   NIVOIS   PIERRE     GRENOBLE PAR      

 85   PODIGUE   QUENTIN     PARIS GRP      

 86   BOUILLOT   HIPPOLYTE     ST MAUR VGA      

 87   VOLLET   ANTOINE     DIEPPE FL      

 88   ROUSSEAU   VALLIER     TEAM ENE      

 89   FAVIER   MAXIME     LEVALLOIS      
 90   RAVELO DE TOVAR   SAMUEL     LILLE VAUBAN      

 91   LEFEVRE   SAMUEL     RENNES CSG      

 92   GENTILE   ANTOINE     PARIS GRP      

 93   VEENENBOS   KONRAD     SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH      

 94   SENOCQ   TOM    VALENCIENNES      

 95   BINDAS   ODINN     TEAM ENE      
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 96   HOUSIEAUX   MARC     LA MAISON DE L'ESCRIME      
 97   PALLUD   MATTHIEU     LIVRY GARGAN      

 98   DELATTRE   BENOIT     DIEPPE FL      

 99   FLEURY   GUILLAUME     CIET      

 100   ROGER   ZACHARIE     RODEZ AVEYRO      

 101   BOULIERE   CLEMENT     ST GRATIEN      

 102   DERRIEN   RAPHAEL     TEAM ENE      
 103   HASAN ALHAMMADI   ABDULLA     ABU DHABI FENCING CLUB      

 104   DUBIL   ALEXIS     LEVALLOIS      

 104   QUEMA   TITOUAN     TOULOUSE UC      

 106   MORELE   JEREMY     POITIERS      

 107   JEANDEL   OLIVIER     LUNEVILLE CE      

 108   MACE   MATTHIEU     BREST RAPIER      
 109   LHOTELLERY   JULIEN     BOBIGNY AC      

 110   TRAORE CARRE   TIGRAM    LEVALLOIS      

 111   LECHEVALIER BOISSEL   JUNÈS     CHALONS CHAM      

 112   REINE ADELAIDE   ALEXANDRE     CHALONS CHAM      

 113   LEMOULINIER   VICTOR     RENNES CSG      

 113   PYRAM   JOSUÉ     PARIS GRP      

 115   SAN JOSE   JULIEN     ORLEANS CE      
 116   NUNEZ   PABLO     CHILI       

 117   SIMON   ADRIEN     DECINES TE      

 118   DENAUX   MAEL     RODEZ AVEYRO      

 119   BARRET   LEO     DOUAI CE      

 120   REYNAUD   JULES     LEVALLOIS      

 121   SABARD   ADRIEN     ORLEANS CE      
 122   LECUYER   ROBIN     PARIS EPEE      

 123   PEREZ TRIANA   DANIEL     ST GRATIEN      

 124   AUBRY   THOMAS     OGS ESCRIME      

 124   LEMOISSON   MAXENCE     TEAM ENE      

 126   ALI MOUSSA   JIBRIL     TOULON VAR      

 126   CHAUMOND   LIONEL     ST GRATIEN      

 128   LAUDUMIEY   BENJAMIN     E3F THIONVIL      
 129   GHADDAB   BRIEUC     ORLEANS CE      

 130   FOREST   MICHAEL     CER 77      

 131   HOAREAU BERKANI   RAPHAEL     BOULAZAC      

 132   LEGRAND   JAROD     RENNES CSG      

 133   GARY   GAVIN     RODEZ AVEYRO      

 134   BERARD BOISSET   JEREMY     BOULAZAC      
 135   PEUDEVIN   GREGOIRE     GRENOBLE PAR      

 136   LERUS ROULEZ   MELVIN     LIVRY GARGAN      

 137   GENIE   THIBAULT     LILLE VAUBAN      

 138   DOIREAU   CHARLES     PALAISEAU      

 139   LENOBLE   BAPTISTE     CER 77      

 140   SEVOT   ROMAIN     ORLEANS CE      
 141   CORVERS   MATHIS     CE CHARLEMAGNE      

 142   PELLETIER   BAPTISTE     GRENOBLE PAR      

 143   JESSEL   ADRIEN     LIVRY GARGAN      

 144   WAFFELAERT   THIBAULT     SA JERZY WEZOWSKI      

 145   TREMOULET   JORIS     CASTELNAU LL      

 146   VAN COPPENOLLE   NICOLAS     SC PARCIVAL LEUVEN      

 147   COMPAGNION   KEO     PARIS EPEE      
 148   BERRY   JOFFREY     LIVRY GARGAN      

 148   HUBERT   SÉBASTIEN     CORBAS      

 150   LUCENAY   LAURENT     L7T      

 151   MOULIN   LUCAS     CHALONS CHAM      

 152   MALIN   TIMEO     BRON AE      

 153   ACEVEDO   MATTHIEU     CER 77      
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 154   RIVIERE   NATANAEL     CHALONS CHAM      
 155   BELLIERE   ARTHUR     NIMES SE      

 156   GOUBERT   MICKAEL     RODEZ AVEYRO      

 157   SOLAROLI DI BRIONA   CARLO     LA MAISON DE L'ESCRIME      

 158   LOEMAN   LEANDRO    CONFRERIE GENT      

 159   VAN DE STEENE   ADRIAN     CONFRERIE GENT      

 160   FAGET   FLORIAN     OLYMPIQUE CE      
 161   LE CORRE   BRIAN     LEVALLOIS      

 161   MOTTE   ALEXANDRE     TEAM ENE      

 163   FELTZ   MAXIM     E3F THIONVIL      

 164   LION   BENJAMIN     RENNES CSG      

 165   CALVET   PIERRE     PARIS UC      

 165   JOBARD   ROMAIN     CER 77      
 165   PARIS   JULES     PARIS UC      

 165   RODRIGUEZ EMO DE LA FUENTE   STÉPHANE     ST GRATIEN      

 169   HABRAN   MAXIME     CE BRAINE L'ALLEUD      

 169   NICAUD   GASPARD     LE CHESNAY      

 171   MARTINO   NICOLA     LA MAISON DE L'ESCRIME      

 172   PEUPION   ALEXIS     LIVRY GARGAN      

 173   GIORGI   GAUTHIER     NIMES SE      
 174   BAUWELINCK   BRIECQ     CONFRERIE GENT      

 175   AUBRY   HUGUES     VANVES SE      

 175   LONGEAUX   MATTHIEU     ST GRATIEN      

 177   HOSSEN    IRCHAAD     PARIS UC      

 177   MONTAGUE   ULYSSE     VANVES SE      

 179   BERCKER   LELIO     CIET      
 179   FAGES   ANOUSSONE     CASTELNAU LL      

 181   PARPAITE   THIBAULT     DOUAI CE      

 182   DIABATE   KELETIGUI     MALI       

 183   LAMAUD   PAUL     CIET      

 184   POIRIEUX   TIMOTHEE     BOULOGNE ACB      

 185   GOUSSET   NATAN     CHALONS CHAM      

 186   DIANE   ALBAN     BOULAZAC      
 187   FLAMME   EMMANUEL     MELUN VDS      

 188   SMEYERS   ERIC     BOULOGNE ACB      

 189   CORNET MALTET   MANO    PARIS EPEE      

 190   GORZEGNO   TITOUAN     GRENOBLE PAR      

 191   LEROUX   LAURENT     ST GRATIEN      

 192   RONDIN   STEPHANE     PARIS GRP      
 193   D'ALMEIDA   DARYL     BOBIGNY AC      

 193   GHYSELS   LEO     LA MAISON DE L'ESCRIME      

 195   GOSSART   JULES     PARIS UC      

 196   DUTERRAGE   HUGO    LIVRY GARGAN      

 196   MOHAMAD ALJAHADHMIY   HAMDAN    ABU DHABI FENCING CLUB      

 196   MOTTE   SEBASTIEN     TEAM ENE      
 199   GRIFFART   GAUTHIER     PARIS UC      

 199   VASSAS   PABLO     NEVERS CE      

 201   PORTIER   LUDOVIC     PARIS EPEE      

 202   LOMBANA   SIMON     ST GRATIEN      

 202   ZROUR MORETTE   GUILLAUME     ST DOULCHARD      

 204   GAMEZ   QUENTIN     RODEZ AVEYRO      

 204   GAWLAS   MAXIME     NEVERS CE      
 206   CASTERAN   OLIVIER     VANVES SE      

 207   BONNARD   CLEMENT     LEVALLOIS      

 207   LAYRAC   PAUL     BRON AE      

 207   LE GUEN   CORENTIN     GRENOBLE PAR      

 210   PIOT   AYMERIC     ST MAUR VGA      

 211   COLMANT   CESAR     LA MAISON DE L'ESCRIME      
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 212   BAULU   AYMERIC     POITIERS      
 212   GOGNY   THOMAS     PARIS GRP      

 212   VERMEREN   SIMON     LES MOUSQUETAIRES CINACIENS      

 215   CHANU   BENOIT     BEAUVAIS ACA      

 216   JELSCH   RAYMOND    DIEPPE FL      

 216   LE TREUT   ALEXANDRE     ST GRATIEN      

 218   ALEXANDRE   MAXIME     MONTAUBAN EC      
 218   CACERES   MARIO     ST GRATIEN      

 220   EUSTACHE   GAUTIER     DECINES TE      

 221   SULAIMAN ALMHEIRI   MASOUD     ABU DHABI FENCING CLUB      

 222   LAURENT   MAXIME     TOULOUSE UC      

 223   UDO   TIMOTHY     PARIS UC      

 224   LESPONNE-DENIS   MATTÉO     RODEZ AVEYRO      
 225   DUBESSY   ROMAIN     COURBEVOIE      

 225   FLAMME   GUILLAUME     CER 77      

 227   BONNELIE   CLOVIS     PARIS UC      

 228   DESMARAIS   SEBASTIEN     BEAUVAIS ACA      

 229   PRIE   EMILIEN     PARIS UC      

 230   DUCHOSSOIS CHEFDEVILLE   RÉMY     BEAUVAIS ACA      

 231   KARKULOWSKI   COME     LEVALLOIS      
 232   RICHAUD   NATHAN     AMIENS CEAM      

 232   TEMPESTA   ROLAND     NEVERS CE      

 234   ASTARTE   NATHANAEL BENOIT     RAMONVILLE      

 235   MICHEL   LOIS     AJS LA GARDE      

 236   BERNARD   FLORIAN     LA MAISON DE L'ESCRIME      

 237   ANDRIAMANJATO   NY TSIKY     CACHAN ALC94      
 238   PORRO   JEFFERSON    CLICHY ESC      

 239   DE SOUSA   MAXIME     ST MAUR VGA      

 240   GUINARD   ANTOINE     RAMONVILLE      

 241   LENOIR   VADIM     LES MOUSQUETAIRES CINACIENS      

 242   SAMINADIN   KEVIN     PARIS EQS      

 243   FELTZ   FLAVIEN     E3F THIONVIL      

 243   RENAUD   NIELS     PARIS GRP      
 245   PONGY   MATTEO     NIMES SE      

 246   SPEISMANN   THEO     CHALONS CHAM      

 247   CHRISTIN   THIBAULT     DECINES TE      

 248   MACAREZ   VINCENT     VALENCIENNES      

 249   JANSSENS   WILLIAM     CONFRERIE GENT      

 250   DAVID   LÉO     NANTES NEC      
 251   BOUGEARD   ARNAUD     NIMES SE      

 251   LEFEBVRE   ALEXIS     CASTELNAU LL      

 251   PIETON   CLÉMENT     CER 77      

 254   LHOTELLERY   HUBERT     CER 77      

 254   SCHWARTZ   MARC     CHATEAUROUX      

 256   BELLAY   MAXIME     PAU SECTION      
 257   ALLARD   HUGO    LILLE VAUBAN      

 257   MASHERONI   ALESSANDRO    KAMNIK      

 257   PRECY   THOMAS     ORLEANS CE      

 260   FOTI   EDOARDO GIUSEPPE     PARIS UC      

 261   MISTRE-SCHAAL   ANTOINE     VINCENNES CE      

 262   ABOU RJEILY   CHRISTOPHE     ARRAS CE      

 263   GUR   BARIS     GRENOBLE PAR      
 264   DIOT   JEAN MARC     LUNEVILLE CE      

 265   FOUCO   JEROME     LEVALLOIS      

 266   CARDOZE   ETIENNE     ST GRATIEN      

 266   GAUTHERON   PACO    COURTRY ESC      

 268   JEANPIERRE-COUSSET   YANN     CAEN EC      

 269   AURIAU   VINCENT     ST MAUR VGA      
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 270   MARTIN   TOM    NANTES NEC      
 271   AUBRY   MATHIS     DECINES TE      

 271   SOUBIGOU   CORENTIN     ST MAUR VGA      

 273   AUBRY   ROMAN    LILLE VAUBAN      

 274   SANCHEZ   JEREMY     NIMES SE      

 275   MAUNY   ANTOINE     RENNES CSG      

 276   OZSVART   BARNABAS     LA MAISON DE L'ESCRIME      
 277   CARRABIN   GUILLAUME     PARIS ASPTT      

 278   CAFFIAUX   BENJAMIN     TEAM ENE      

 279   GOUAILLE   ARTHUR     CHALONS CHAM      

 279   GUILLEMIN   GAUTIER     ST MAUR VGA      

 279   ROZE   CLEMENT     ST GRATIEN      

 282   LISETTE   DJYLLIAN     DAX SE      
 283   DALSACE   DAVID     PARIS GRP      

 284   CARANESE   GIACOMO    PARIS GRP      

 285   VILQUIN   ARTHUR     MELUN VDS      

 286   PULIDO   MATHIS     BRON AE      

 287   MONNIER   LUCIEN     PARIS UC      

 288   STROOP   PRESTON     SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH      

 289   RICARD   ANTHONY     LYON MDF      
 290   DU PONT DE ROMEMONT   DAMIEN     PARIS CEP      

 291   YERRO   OLIVIER     DUCOS MSQ      

 292   LOYAU   AURÉLIEN     HERBLAY AS      

 293   DESCAMPS   CONSTANTIN     CER 77      

 294   LACONDE   THIBAULT     LEVALLOIS      

 295   ROBERT   JULIEN     PERPIGNAN RO      
 296   GOSSWILLER   FRANCK     CER 77      

 297   HERMANT   GREGOIRE     NEVERS CE      

 298   ROMANOS   TOM    CORBAS      

 299   FOURNIE   HUGO    CHATEAUROUX      

 300   BARLET   MAX     GRENOBLE PAR      

 301   AGAMENNONE   EDOARDO    LA MAISON DE L'ESCRIME      

 302   PESNEL   ALEXANDRE     LEVALLOIS      
 303   AUBRY   TEMOE     CER 77      

 304   GAUFFRE   BENJAMIN     CLICHY ESC      

 305   BAYEN   NICOLAS     ST GRATIEN      

 306   MAZEAU   FRANÇOIS     CASTELNAU LL      

 307  GUY  MICHEL     COURBEVOIE      

 308   MICQUE   AURÉLIEN     PARIS UC      

 309   PENNINGSFELD   QUENTIN     PARIS EPEE      
 310   LISETTE   DJAYNAE     DAX SE      

 311   HAMEL   VIKEN     ST GRATIEN      

 312   GILLET   ALWYN     MONTAUBAN EC      

 313   DJOUADI   ABEL     LILLE VAUBAN      

 314   CHEVRIER   NICOLAS     LEVALLOIS      

 314   SINGH   SIDHU GUNTASH     LEVALLOIS      
 316   GARIME   SACHA     LIVRY GARGAN      

 316   LEMOINE   AUBIN     MASSY CE      

 318   BATAILLON   MATHIEU     CASTELNAU LL      

 319   DUSSES   NICOLAS     LIVRY GARGAN      

 320   CHEVALIER   ARTHUR     LILLE VAUBAN      

 321   KOULOUNDJOIAN   FABIEN     MELUN VDS      

 322   LEJEUNE   CHARLES     ST MAUR VGA      
 323   BLANCHARD   PIERRE LUC     VINCENNES CE      

 323   CASTEL   EDERN     BREST RAPIER      

 325   SESULFE   ADRIEN     CER 77      

 326   BON PREVOST   OSCAR     PARIS ASPTT      

 326   ENGELKING   VIVIEN     VALENCIENNES      
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 328   HOU   LE TIAN     LEVALLOIS      
 329   LEVIONNOIS   ANTOINE     ST MAUR VGA      

 329   VERNHES   LOUIS     RODEZ AVEYRO      

 331   GISSELBRECHT   CHARLES     ST CYR RS      

 332   DIEU   ANTOINE     PLOERMEL CEP      

 332   LEMAIRE   ANTOINE     PERPIGNAN RO      

 334   LIETAR   VINCENT     CASTELNAU LL      
 334   PISTRE   THIBAUD     CLICHY ESC      

 336   BONNEVIAL   MAXENCE     MASSY CE      

 337   CLERGEAU   ETIENNE     ST GRATIEN      

 337   HOUPLIN   ARTHUR     VINCENNES CE      

 339   GUIMARAES   PAUL     PARIS UC      

 340   FERREIRA   TRISTAN     ALPES 73      
 341   CAUVEL DE BEAUVILLE   HENRI     ASNIERES SP      

 342   CHALOT   CAMILLE     PARIS EPEE      

 343   AILLOT   BASTIEN     MELUN VDS      

 344   GODIN-LACAZE   BARTHELEMY     CASTELNAU LL      

 345   MOM   JULIEN     PARIS GRP      

 345   PETIZON   FRANCOIS     PARIS GRP      

 347   DI MALTA   HUGO    VINCENNES CE      
 348   FRESNEL   PIERRE VINCENT     PARIS EQS      

 349   LAUTONE   YANIS     LIVRY GARGAN      

 350   GAUTIER   ARTHUR     PARIS EQS      

 351   MANGEART   TIMOTHÉE     PARIS EPEE      

 352   TREVIN   ADAM    CORBAS      

 353   LESOT   ETIENNE     LEVALLOIS      
 354   BOIS   MATHIAS     POITIERS      

 355   ROCHER   THOMAS     BLR92      

 356   GARESSUS   BAPTISTE     AIX UCE      

 356   TERRIEN   ANATOLE     POITIERS      

 358   CARADANT   FREDERIC     BOULOGNE ACB      

 359   SENEGAS   ARNAUD     CASTELNAU LL      

 360   DEMORGNY   HUGO    ORLEANS CE      
 360   ELIE   GATIEN     PARIS EPEE      

 360   HAYNES   TARRICK     PARIS UC      

 360   KARMOWSKI   ADRIEN     MASSY CE      

 364   PONS   JOEVIN     NEUILLY ESCR      

 365   BIRSTER   LÉO     E3F THIONVIL      

 365   DERNANE   FAYSSAL     LIVRY GARGAN      
 367   PANNEKOEK   YANNICK     ST GRATIEN      

 368   MORIN   JEAN-CHRISTOPHE     NEUILLY ESCR      

 369   ARMENTI   JULIEN     LE CREUSOT      

 369   LOPEZ-VICARIO   MATTEO     PARIS GRP      

 369   SERBOURCE-GOGUEL   JEAN     MELUN VDS      

 369   WHITLEY   JAY     PERPIGNAN RO      
 373   BRES   NICOLAS     ANNEMASSE CE      

 373   JANKOWSKI   PATRICE     LIVRY GARGAN      

 375   DE MAGALHAES   MATHIAS     HERBLAY AS      

 375   SIMENEL   GUILLAUME     VINCENNES CE      

 377   MOTTE   MATHIEU     TEAM ENE      

 377   POTENCIER   CLÉMENT     HERBLAY AS      

     BOUET   MAXIME     GRASSE CE    DNS 
     BOURRIERES   ARTHUR     MONTAUBAN EC    DNS 

     DE BOUVET   NICOLAS     PARIS GRP    DNS 

     DELAPRE   NOA     ANGERS SCO    DNS 

     LELORRAIN   HENRI     SAINT OUEN    DNS 

     VON COESTER   SORBAS     PARIS UC    DNS 
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